
D26-Lancaster farming Saturday, January 27,1990 Complete Liquidation,
Modern Office Furniture
and Assessories, located at
PA State Employees Credit
Union, Kline Village Shop-
ping Plaza, 28th and Mark-
et Sts , Harrisburg, PA, PA
State Employees Credit
Union, owners, Kerry Pae
Auctioneers

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

JANUARY
SAT JAN 27, Late Model
Gram Farm Equipment,
Jamesburg, NJ, Clarenace
and Marilyn Dey, owners,
Col. Fred R Daniel Auc-
tioneers, Inc

turn S off Rt 200 at the
Towamensmg Fire Co
Bldg , go thru the village of
Trachsville on Church Rd
to farm next to Union Jeru-
salem Church For Mrs
Ruth Smith Ralph W Zet-
tlemoyer Auct. Co Inc

SAT JAN. 27 -10AM,

SAT. JAN 27 -10AM,
Tractors, Trucks, Combine,
Irrigation, Cucumber Line,
Tillage Equip, located take
Rt 113 A from Dover to
Magnolia, DE, turn right on
Rt 106, 2nd farm on left,
Dwight Meyers, owner, C
T Scuse & Sons, Inc ,

SAT JAN 27 - 9AM, 3rd
Annual Toy and Baseball
Card Auction, Bnckerville
Fire Hall just off Rt 322 W
ofEphrata, PA, E M Murry
Assocs, Aucts

AT

SAT. JAN 27- 11AM, Sup-
er Line of Late Model John
Deere Grain Farm Equip-
ment, Davidsons Mill Lane,
Jamesburg, NJ, Clarence
and Manlyn Dey, owners,
Col Fred R Daniels Auc-
tioneers, Inc.
SAT JAN. 27 -11AM, 4
Unit Apartment House,
located 52-54 E. Chestnut
St, Ephrata, PA, Adam
Burkholder, owner, Paul E
Martin and John D. Stauf-
fer, Aucts.
MON. JAN 29 - 10 30AM,
Farm Equipment, located 7

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SALE

Diffenbach’s New Holland Auction Center, Ltd.
100 WEST JACKSON ST. • BOX 485 • NEW HOLLAND, PA. 17557

PHONE (717) 355-7253 (717) 393-4464 (717) 354-3297

mi. SW of Marion, IN, on
SR 37to SR 26, then W.%
mi to CR 400W, then N. 1
mi. to CR 800S, then W V 4
mi to the Auction, Ernest
William, owner, Schrader
Real Estate & Auction Co.,
Inc., Aucts
TUBS JAN 30 - SAM,
Holstein Dairy Cows,
Mules, Farm Mach.,
located from Lane , PA to
Bridgeport, go S. on Lam-
peter Rd. approx. 5 mi,
turn left on Penn Grant Rd
to Pequea Lane, Ist farm
on right, Christ M Fisher,
owner, Kreider, Kline and
Good, Auct

SAT JAN 27 - 9AM, Clock
& Watch Repair Shop,
Approx 20 clocks, parts,
etc, located in doors at
Hummel's Hall just off Int
78 along Rt 143 at Len-
hartsville, Berks Co , PA,
The Late M G Reist, own-
er, Kenneth P Leiby,
Aucts
SAT JAN 27 - 9AM, Anti-
ques, Collectibles, Sandhill
Rd, Hershey, PA, Ziegler
Auction Co , Jay E Ziegler,
Auct
SAT JAN 27 - 9AM, Anti-
ques and Furniture,at Rud-
mck's Sales, Rt 213, Gale-
na, MD, Harry Rudmck and
Sons, Inc, Aucts
SAT JAN 27 - 9 30AM,
HH Goods, Kitchen Equip ,
Depression, Carnival
Glass, Antiques, 3 Power
Lawn Mowers, Lane Co .
PA, from Rt 896 go S at
square in Strasburg, 2'A
mi S of Strasburg on May
Post Office Rd , Huber's
Hollow Summer Retreat,
Amos & Lavma Seller, own-
ers, Steve and Steve, Jr
Petersheim, Aucts
SAT JAN 27 -10AM,
Butchering Equip , Farm
Equip & Supplies, Lives-
tock Located 10 miles
south of Strasburg, 2 miles
southwest of Route 896
from Nine Points, 20 miles
southeast of Lane , 8 miles
north of Oxford, at 336 Bell
Road, Coleram Twp , Lane
Co , Pa Joseph S Kauff-
man, Owner Diffenbach's
Aucts
SAT JAN 27- 10AM Farm
Eq, Hay, Straw, Butcher-
ing Eq, Antiques Between
Lehighton & Kresgeville,

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 1990
9:00 A.M.

Tractors & Horse-Drawn Farm
§ Equipment- Supplies- Small Items 0

TRACTORS- JD 3010 Gas; JD 3010 Diesel; JD MC Crawler with blade,
runs and steers good; Ford 3600 w/factory cab, snow plow with hydraulic
turn; AC B with plow and cultivator; Ford 2000; MF 265 with loader, 1400
hrs. look like and is like new.

EQUIPMENT- Gehl 2600 Skid Steer Loader; IH 13 Disc Grain Drill; JD 10’
wide Harrow, used 1 year; portable 4500 watt generator w/idle; Patz silo
unloader and mold; Risser elevator.

100 collars, many Irish, front gears,
consigned by Phil Stanton.

Consignments still being accepted. A list of your sale items must be in our office by Tues-
day, January 30 to be included in our complete listing in the Feb. 3 issue.

For More Information Contact Abe Diffenbach At 717-355-7253,

New Customers and out of state buyers must have current bank letter of credit with guaran-
teed amount or cashier checks.

Oiffenbach’s Aucts. 225 L
Bonded Licensed Livestock Dealer And Order Buyer

Aucts.

Q PUBLIC AUCTIONuj FARM EQUIPMENT
W MONDAY;

) FEBRUARY 12, 1990
Auction Time: 10:00 A.M.

DIRECTIONS: From Ephrata, Route
272 North, approx. 2 miles, at Green
Dragon sign turn left onto Garden Spot
Rd., go to T Road, turn right onto Line
Rd. Follow Line Rd. through Stevens, to
first farm on right. Lancaster County,
PA.

JOHN DEERE r
4320 DIESEL ngf*

w/Complete Overhaul, r JatjluK
New Tires, W.F.E.; JOHN
DEERE 2510 DIESEL w/ WklfV
Series 300 Engine; W.F.E.;
JOHN DEERE 2030 DIESEL w/#146 Loader
& Power Reverser; JOHN DEERE 630 Gas,
P.S.; CASE V.A.C. W/Cultivator, New Over-
haul; J.D. #7OOO CORN PLANTER 4 Row,
30” w/No Till Coulters, Seed Monitor, Soy-
bean Attachment; J.D. #337 BALER w/
Hydraulic Thrower, Very Good Condition;
J.D. #3960 FORAGE HARVESTER, 1000
R.P.M. Hyd. & Electric Controls, w/2 Row
Com Head & 5 Ft Pickup Head; J.D. #6500
FORAGE BLOWER; J.D. 3 Pt., 4 Row Culti-
vator; J.D. #640 Hay Rake; J.D. #1207 Hay
Conditioner; J.D. #4OO Grinder Mixer; J.D.
#509 Three Pt. Rotary Mower; J.D. 5 Ft. Rot-
ary Mower; J.D. K.B.A. Disc Harrow; J.D. F
BB 17 Disc Grain Drill; NEW IDEA #323
SINGLEROW CORN PICKER, Like New; 2
McCURDY Gravity Bins On Gears; ZIM-
MERMAN 36’ Elevator; Three 18 Ft. Hay
Wagons w/Bale Racks; VERMEER #R2I
Twin Rake w/Hyd. Drive; Grimm P.T.O. Hay
Tedder: RHINO 5 TOOTH Trailer Type
CHISEL PLOW w/Coulters; Brillion 12’
Crowfoot Packer w/4” Axle; M.F. 3 Pt. Sub-
soiler; BRILLION Trailer Type 18 Ft. Field
Harrow; WHITE #262 10Ft. Disc Harrow On
Transport: BRILLION 9’ Packer w/4” Axle;
I.H. 2x14 Rollover Plow; FORD #lOl 3x14
Trip Plow; NEW HOLLAND #450 Three Pt.
Grass Mower; FORD Grass Mower; NEW
IDEA 3 Pt. Fertilizer Spreader; JOHN BEAM
Crop Sprayer w/Hyd. Booms & John Beam
Piston Pump; GEHL #920 Three Beater For-
age Wagon; ALLIS CHALMERS 2 Beater
Forage Wagon; N.I. #217 P.T.O. Spreader w/
Hyd. Tailgate; Ferguson 2 Row Cultivator;
Thrifty 2 Row Cultivator; 16 ft. Dual Wheel
Farm Trailer; P.T.O. Dump Trailer (as is);
1000Gal. WaterTank On Wheels; J.D. P.T.O.
Hammermill; 3 Pt. Blade: 3 Pt. Cement
Weight; P.T.O. Grain Bin; Letz #220 Plate
Mill.

1970 FORD TRUCK

4i

STRIKE
IT

RICH!

SEU
IT

m
A

LANCASTER
FARMING

CLASSIFIED

MAILBOX MARKET
AD FORM

Only ads submitted on this official form will be published in our
mailbox markets.

Please NO PHONE CALLS

(Attach Your Mailing Label Here)

Check One:
Notice

FREE
Subscribers to Lan-

csster Farming will
receive one advertise-
ment FREE each month
In our Mailbox Market.
Subscribers using the
Mailbox Market MUST
use thia form with
mailing label attached
and will be governed by
the following rules:

Limit your advertise-
ment to 20 words; area
code must be added to
phone number or ad
will not be published,
and, due to repeated
requests, please In-
clude your county for
buyer and aeller con-
venience, all advertise-
ments must be mailed
to the office by Monday
or same will be held
over for next week's
paper; no buslnesa ada
accepted.

Include your Lan-
caster Farming mailing
label and mail to:

Mailbox Market
Lancaster Farming

P.O. Box 609
1 E. Main St.

Ephrata, Pa. 17522
No Phone

Calls Please

For Sale Wanted

w/14 Ft. Dump Bed; 21,000 G.V.W., Good
Running Condition, Inspected; Cement Mixer;
Wheelbarrow; 500 lb. Platform Scales; 6 Volt
Cyclone Seeder; Badger Bam Cleaner Drive
Unit; Kemiflo Applicator; Baler Twine; J.D.
Grain Moisture Tester; Grain Dump Scales;
Gandy Applicator; 110 Volt Or Battery; 24
Used Cow Mats; Bale Boxes; 6,000 Tobacco
Lath; Century Welder; Heavy Duty Shop
Press.
ALSO SELLING FOR PAUL BOLLINGER

Same Day, SameLocation; ZIMMERMAN
32 Ft. Elevator; New Idea #213 Single Beater
Spreader; RHINO #156 5 Tooth, 3 Pt. Chisel
Plow; JOHN DEERE 2Row Level Bed Potato
Digger; J.D. 2 Row Potato Planter, as is; 8
Row Field Sprayer w/Briggs Engine; Potato
Grader; 50 lb. Potato Bags; Dump Hay Rake;
Feather Picker; 6 & 10 Hole Smidley Hog
Feeders; Wire Fencing; Old Grindstone;
Jamesway Yoke Stanchions, some neverused.

NUTt: This equip, is well maintained &

ready to work this spring. Not many small
items. Equip, selling approx. 10:30 a.m. Do
not miss this fine line of farm machinery.

TERMS: Cash or good check. Payment
in full day of auction. All out-of-state buy-
ers paying by check MUST have a current
bank letter of credit addressed to this
auction,

.Auction by:
JAMES W. &

FERN L. MARTIN
Ph. 215-267-6175

Auction Conducted By:
J&P Auctions
Paul E. Martin, Auct. AU-001601-L
Ephrata, PA 717-733-3511
John D. Stauffer, Auct. AU-001509-L
Manhem, PA 665-5099

Food By Faith Mennonite Church


